User manual
Distance strap
20124-xx | 20124-10 | 20124S-xx
2 www.humancaregroup.com
Content ENGLISH
User Manual	 3
Compliances and Standards	 4
Intended use	 4

20124-30 Distance-strap lifts 30cm/11,8” 2 hooks
20124-35 Distance-strap lifts 35cm/13,8” 2 hooks
20124-40 Distance-strap lifts 40cm/15,7” 2 hooks
20124-45 Distance-strap lifts 45cm/17,7” 2 hooks
Part no. Name Length Hook
20124-50 Distance strap lifts 50cm/19,7” 2 hooks
20124-55 Distance strap lifts 55cm/21,7” 2 hooks
20124-60 Distance strap lifts 60cm/23,6” 2 hooks
20124-65 Distance strap lifts 65cm/25,6” 2 hooks
20124-70 Distance strap lifts 70cm/27,6” 2 hooks
20124-75 Distance strap lifts 75cm/29,6” 2 hooks
20124-80 Distance strap lifts 80cm/31,5” 2 hooks
20124-85 Distance strap lifts 85cm/33,5” 2 hooks
20124-90 Distance strap lifts 90cm/35,4” 2 hooks
20124-95 Distance strap lifts 95cm/37,4” 2 hooks
20124S-15 Distance-strap lifts 15cm/5,9” catch hook
20124S-20 Distance-strap lifts 20cm/7,8” catch hook
20124S-30 Distance-strap lifts 30cm/9,8” catch hook
20124S-50 Distance-strap lifts 50cm/19,7” catch hook
20124S-80 Distance-strap lifts 80cm/31,5” catch hook
50
 m
m
Length